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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 646 

Decisions of the Minister of Customs Under the Customs Tariff (Subject to Amendment or Cancellation by Notification in the Gazette) 
DETERMINATIONS 

Rates of Duty Part Con- Effective 
Port Tariff Goods II cession Item No. Normalj Pref. Ref. Code Fromj To* 

HO 84.25.011 Haymaking tedder parts, including those designed for 20 Aul Free 208281A 7/83 
Deter'n multifunctional machines DC 15 

Pac Free 
HO 84.25.011 Haymaking tedders, (including multifunctional type machines) 20 Aul 15 208282K 7/83 12/83 

Deter'n excluding parts DC 15 
Pac Free 

84.25.011 Haymaking tedders, (including multifunctional type machines) 20 Aul 10 208283H 1/84 12/84 
Deter'n excluding parts DC 15 

Pac Free 
84.25.011 Haymaking tedders, (including multifunctional type machines) 20 Aul 5 208284F 1/85 12/85 
Deter'n excluding parts DC 15 

Pac Free 
84.25.011 Haymaking tedders, (including multifunctional type machines) 20 Aul Free 208285D 1/86 
Deter'n excluding parts DC 15 

Pac Free 

*Determinations lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If 
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the 
date of expiry. 

Decisions Cancelled: 
HO 84.25.011 Haymaking ... machines 

Deter'n 
84.25.011 Haymaking ... machines 
Deter'n 
84.25.011 Haymaking ... machines 
Deter'n 
84.25.011 Haymaking ... machines 
Deter'n 

Dated at Wellington this 4th day of August 1983. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

207813K 

207814H 

207815F 

207816D 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 
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